Administrative Fee (starting without a permit)
Administrative Fee (Re-issue of a permit)
Additional inspections (each)

Additions

Michigan Energy Code

Certificate of Occupancy

Code Enforcement

Commercial & Industrial fee

Commercial Plan Review

Commercial Tower (Fee per each 10 ft of height)
Decks (each)

Demolition (each)

Fences

Final Inspection

Garage, detached

Garage, attached

Misc. (requires Admin fee + inspections)

Mobile homes/safety inspection

New Home or Manufactured Home

Michigan Energy for New Homes

Pole barns, agricultural (site inspection)

Pol barns, residential

Pools (above ground) * also requires an electrical permit
Pools (below ground) * also requires an electrical permit
Remodeling

Roofs

Sheds under 120 sq ft

Sheds 10x12 and larger

Signs, built on structure

Signs, free standing

Solar Panels (roof, structural)

Special Insprections

Structural Changes related to roof, windows, siding, etc
Temporary trailer permits

Permits for pre-existing construction projects where no permit was issued:

Administration Fee
Inspection Fee

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$350.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

See Building Inspector
See Building Inspector

No charge

$50.00
$185.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$215.00
$350.00
$100.00
$150.00
$750.00
$185.00
$100.00
$250.00
$140.00
$185.00
$225.00
$150.00

$140.00

$95.00
$140.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$195.00

$50.00
$50.00



