Administrative Fee (starting without a normit)	\$50.00
Administrative Fee (starting without a permit) Administrative Fee (Re-issue of a permit)	\$50.00
	\$50.00
Additional inspections (each) Additions	\$350.00
Michigan Energy Code	\$150.00
Certificate of Occupancy Code Enforcement	\$100.00
	\$100.00
Commercial & Industrial fee	See Building Inspector
Commercial Plan Review	See Building Inspector
Commercial Tower (Fee per each 10 ft of height)	\$50.00
Decks (each)	\$185.00
Demolition (each)	\$100.00
Fences	\$100.00
Final Inspection	\$50.00
Garage, detached	\$215.00
Garage, attached	\$350.00
Misc. (requires Admin fee + inspections)	\$100.00
Mobile homes/safety inspection	\$150.00
New Home or Manufactured Home	\$750.00
Michigan Energy for New Homes	\$185.00
Pole barns, agricultural (site inspection)	\$100.00
Pol barns, residential	\$250.00
Pools (above ground) * also requires an electrical permit	\$140.00
Pools (below ground) * also requires an electrical permit	\$185.00
Remodeling	\$225.00
Roofs	\$150.00
Sheds under 120 sq ft	No charge
Sheds 10x12 and larger	\$140.00
Signs, built on structure	\$95.00
Signs, free standing	\$140.00
Solar Panels (roof, structural)	\$100.00
Special Insprections	\$100.00
Structural Changes related to roof, windows, siding, etc	\$250.00
Temporary trailer permits	\$195.00
Permits for pre-existing construction projects where no permit was issued:	
Administration Fee	\$50.00
Inspection Fee	\$50.00
-	-